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VISION MISSION 

❖ To shape professional Leaders of Global Standards in 

Civil Engineering. 
 

❖ To provide quality Education and Excellent Learning 

Environment for the overall development of students. 

❖ Making sustainable efforts for integrating academics 

with industry. 

 

1.3.2 Details of value-added courses for imparting transferable and life skills offered during the year 

Name of the value-added courses (with 30 

or more contact hours) offered  

Course 

Code, if 

any 

No. of times 

offered 

during the 

year 

Duration 

of course 

(in hours) 

Number of 

students enrolled 

during the year 

Soft Skills Development BTHM303 1 24 69 

Basic Human Rights BTHM3401 1 24 69 

 

Value Added Courses   

Life Skills Courses   

  

1.3.3 Number of students enrolled in the courses under 1.3.2 

Name of the value-added course: Soft Skills Development 

Course Code: BTHM303 
 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the value-

added course 
List of students enrolled 

List of students completing the course 

during the given year 

1 Soft Skills Development Abhay Jayendra Ohekar  Abhay Jayendra Ohekar  

2 Soft Skills Development Achal Raju Wadhai  Achal Raju Wadhai  

3 Soft Skills Development Adarsh Sanjay Kudkelwar  Adarsh Sanjay Kudkelwar  

4 Soft Skills Development Akash Ganpat Parate  Akash Ganpat Parate  

5 Soft Skills Development Akshay Fulchand Chakole  Akshay Fulchand Chakole  

6 Soft Skills Development Aman Dilip Rangari  Aman Dilip Rangari  

7 Soft Skills Development Aman Raju Chaure  Aman Raju Chaure  

8 Soft Skills Development Amogh Ravindra Bawankule  Amogh Ravindra Bawankule  

9 Soft Skills Development Aniruddha Jaypal Bambole  Aniruddha Jaypal Bambole  

10 Soft Skills Development Avinash Devidas Narnaware  Avinash Devidas Narnaware  

11 Soft Skills Development Avnish Surendra Gaure  Avnish Surendra Gaure  

12 Soft Skills Development 
Ayush Chuckerbutty Jaideep 
Chuckerbutty   

Ayush Chuckerbutty Jaideep 
Chuckerbutty   
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13 Soft Skills Development Boaz Sanjay Barve  Boaz Sanjay Barve  

14 Soft Skills Development Chandan Girish Masaram  Chandan Girish Masaram  

15 Soft Skills Development Deepika Sanjay Kathoute  Deepika Sanjay Kathoute  

16 Soft Skills Development Dhanjyoti Ramesh Kangali  Dhanjyoti Ramesh Kangali  

17 Soft Skills Development Diksha Tejram Chandanbatve  Diksha Tejram Chandanbatve  

18 Soft Skills Development Dipak Kishor Kurzekar  Dipak Kishor Kurzekar  

19 Soft Skills Development Ekta Arun Meshram  Ekta Arun Meshram  

20 Soft Skills Development Firdos Jamil Khan Pathan  Firdos Jamil Khan Pathan  

21 Soft Skills Development Harsh Rajesh Satpude  Harsh Rajesh Satpude  

22 Soft Skills Development Harshika Sunil Somkuwar  Harshika Sunil Somkuwar  

23 Soft Skills Development Hitesh Ashok Urkude  Hitesh Ashok Urkude  

24 Soft Skills Development Jaya Dhaniram Mourya  Jaya Dhaniram Mourya  

25 Soft Skills Development Jayash Hiralal Bawane  Jayash Hiralal Bawane  

26 Soft Skills Development Kajal Arun Madavi  Kajal Arun Madavi  

27 Soft Skills Development Kaveri Dhakeshwar Raut  Kaveri Dhakeshwar Raut  

28 Soft Skills Development Krunal Kailas Nikose  Krunal Kailas Nikose  

29 Soft Skills Development Krushna Pralhad Jadhav  Krushna Pralhad Jadhav  

30 Soft Skills Development Lavkesh Narendra Dapurkar  Lavkesh Narendra Dapurkar  

31 Soft Skills Development Laxman Adku Kulsange  Laxman Adku Kulsange  

32 Soft Skills Development Manish Santoshrao Pachare  Manish Santoshrao Pachare  

33 Soft Skills Development Nikhil Anil Naitam  Nikhil Anil Naitam  

34 Soft Skills Development Nikhil Ashokrao Gahukar  Nikhil Ashokrao Gahukar  

35 Soft Skills Development Nikil Dudhram Kotangale  Nikil Dudhram Kotangale  

36 Soft Skills Development Nikita Karu Budhe  Nikita Karu Budhe  

37 Soft Skills Development Nikita Prakash Tembhurne  Nikita Prakash Tembhurne  

38 Soft Skills Development Nikita Tejram Janbandhu  Nikita Tejram Janbandhu  

39 Soft Skills Development Ninad Charandas Wakde  Ninad Charandas Wakde  

40 Soft Skills Development Nitish Thakurdas Roy  Nitish Thakurdas Roy  

41 Soft Skills Development Pintu Rushi Tembhurne  Pintu Rushi Tembhurne  

42 Soft Skills Development Pooja Devidas Bansod  Pooja Devidas Bansod  

43 Soft Skills Development Pooja Mukunda Gavhare  Pooja Mukunda Gavhare  

44 Soft Skills Development Pramod Rajkumar Wanjari  Pramod Rajkumar Wanjari  



 

45 Soft Skills Development Pranay Ravidas Borkar  Pranay Ravidas Borkar  

46 Soft Skills Development Puja Rupchand Gadekar  Puja Rupchand Gadekar  

47 Soft Skills Development Rohit Narendra Khobragade  Rohit Narendra Khobragade  

48 Soft Skills Development Rohit Sanjay Tumane  Rohit Sanjay Tumane  

49 Soft Skills Development Rohit Sunil Pingale  Rohit Sunil Pingale  

50 Soft Skills Development Roshani Rajesh Dhurve  Roshani Rajesh Dhurve  

51 Soft Skills Development Rupali Satish Ramteke  Rupali Satish Ramteke  

52 Soft Skills Development Sanat Sunil Kale  Sanat Sunil Kale  

53 Soft Skills Development Sandeep Nattu Naitam  Sandeep Nattu Naitam  

54 Soft Skills Development Sandhya Praful Suryawanshi  Sandhya Praful Suryawanshi  

55 Soft Skills Development Sandhya Suresh Ilame  Sandhya Suresh Ilame  

56 Soft Skills Development Satyafulesh Rakesh Rangari  Satyafulesh Rakesh Rangari  

57 Soft Skills Development Saurabh Laxman Kinnake  Saurabh Laxman Kinnake  

58 Soft Skills Development Saurabh Santosh Baghmare  Saurabh Santosh Baghmare  

59 Soft Skills Development Shubham Hiralal Humane  Shubham Hiralal Humane  

60 Soft Skills Development Shubham Sachin Shevde  Shubham Sachin Shevde  

61 Soft Skills Development Sonam Sunil Kale  Sonam Sunil Kale  

62 Soft Skills Development Sonu Shankar Chichghare  Sonu Shankar Chichghare  

63 Soft Skills Development Supriya Milind Meshram  Supriya Milind Meshram  

64 Soft Skills Development Suraj Purnachandra Sarkar  Suraj Purnachandra Sarkar  

65 Soft Skills Development Swapnil Sharadrao Rane  Swapnil Sharadrao Rane  

66 Soft Skills Development Udaykumar Bhaskarrao Guttal  Udaykumar Bhaskarrao Guttal  

67 Soft Skills Development Ujjwal Anil Choudhary  Ujjwal Anil Choudhary  

68 Soft Skills Development Vijay Bhimrao Mujmule  Vijay Bhimrao Mujmule  

69 Soft Skills Development Vikas Suresh Rathod  Vikas Suresh Rathod  

 
 

 

 

  



 

Name of the value-added course: Basic Human Rights 

Course Code: BTHM3401 
 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the value-

added course 
List of students enrolled 

List of students completing the course 

during the given year 

1 Basic Human Rights Abhay Jayendra Ohekar  Abhay Jayendra Ohekar  

2 Basic Human Rights Achal Raju Wadhai  Achal Raju Wadhai  

3 Basic Human Rights Adarsh Sanjay Kudkelwar  Adarsh Sanjay Kudkelwar  

4 Basic Human Rights Akash Ganpat Parate  Akash Ganpat Parate  

5 Basic Human Rights Akshay Fulchand Chakole  Akshay Fulchand Chakole  

6 Basic Human Rights Aman Dilip Rangari  Aman Dilip Rangari  

7 Basic Human Rights Aman Raju Chaure  Aman Raju Chaure  

8 Basic Human Rights Amogh Ravindra Bawankule  Amogh Ravindra Bawankule  

9 Basic Human Rights Aniruddha Jaypal Bambole  Aniruddha Jaypal Bambole  

10 Basic Human Rights Avinash Devidas Narnaware  Avinash Devidas Narnaware  

11 Basic Human Rights Avnish Surendra Gaure  Avnish Surendra Gaure  

12 Basic Human Rights 
Ayush Chuckerbutty Jaideep 
Chuckerbutty   

Ayush Chuckerbutty Jaideep 
Chuckerbutty   

13 Basic Human Rights Boaz Sanjay Barve  Boaz Sanjay Barve  

14 Basic Human Rights Chandan Girish Masaram  Chandan Girish Masaram  

15 Basic Human Rights Deepika Sanjay Kathoute  Deepika Sanjay Kathoute  

16 Basic Human Rights Dhanjyoti Ramesh Kangali  Dhanjyoti Ramesh Kangali  

17 Basic Human Rights Diksha Tejram Chandanbatve  Diksha Tejram Chandanbatve  

18 Basic Human Rights Dipak Kishor Kurzekar  Dipak Kishor Kurzekar  

19 Basic Human Rights Ekta Arun Meshram  Ekta Arun Meshram  

20 Basic Human Rights Firdos Jamil Khan Pathan  Firdos Jamil Khan Pathan  

21 Basic Human Rights Harsh Rajesh Satpude  Harsh Rajesh Satpude  

22 Basic Human Rights Harshika Sunil Somkuwar  Harshika Sunil Somkuwar  

23 Basic Human Rights Hitesh Ashok Urkude  Hitesh Ashok Urkude  

24 Basic Human Rights Jaya Dhaniram Mourya  Jaya Dhaniram Mourya  

25 Basic Human Rights Jayash Hiralal Bawane  Jayash Hiralal Bawane  

26 Basic Human Rights Kajal Arun Madavi  Kajal Arun Madavi  

27 Basic Human Rights Kaveri Dhakeshwar Raut  Kaveri Dhakeshwar Raut  

28 Basic Human Rights Krunal Kailas Nikose  Krunal Kailas Nikose  

29 Basic Human Rights Krushna Pralhad Jadhav  Krushna Pralhad Jadhav  



 

30 Basic Human Rights Lavkesh Narendra Dapurkar  Lavkesh Narendra Dapurkar  

31 Basic Human Rights Laxman Adku Kulsange  Laxman Adku Kulsange  

32 Basic Human Rights Manish Santoshrao Pachare  Manish Santoshrao Pachare  

33 Basic Human Rights Nikhil Anil Naitam  Nikhil Anil Naitam  

34 Basic Human Rights Nikhil Ashokrao Gahukar  Nikhil Ashokrao Gahukar  

35 Basic Human Rights Nikil Dudhram Kotangale  Nikil Dudhram Kotangale  

36 Basic Human Rights Nikita Karu Budhe  Nikita Karu Budhe  

37 Basic Human Rights Nikita Prakash Tembhurne  Nikita Prakash Tembhurne  

38 Basic Human Rights Nikita Tejram Janbandhu  Nikita Tejram Janbandhu  

39 Basic Human Rights Ninad Charandas Wakde  Ninad Charandas Wakde  

40 Basic Human Rights Nitish Thakurdas Roy  Nitish Thakurdas Roy  

41 Basic Human Rights Pintu Rushi Tembhurne  Pintu Rushi Tembhurne  

42 Basic Human Rights Pooja Devidas Bansod  Pooja Devidas Bansod  

43 Basic Human Rights Pooja Mukunda Gavhare  Pooja Mukunda Gavhare  

44 Basic Human Rights Pramod Rajkumar Wanjari  Pramod Rajkumar Wanjari  

45 Basic Human Rights Pranay Ravidas Borkar  Pranay Ravidas Borkar  

46 Basic Human Rights Puja Rupchand Gadekar  Puja Rupchand Gadekar  

47 Basic Human Rights Rohit Narendra Khobragade  Rohit Narendra Khobragade  

48 Basic Human Rights Rohit Sanjay Tumane  Rohit Sanjay Tumane  

49 Basic Human Rights Rohit Sunil Pingale  Rohit Sunil Pingale  

50 Basic Human Rights Roshani Rajesh Dhurve  Roshani Rajesh Dhurve  

51 Basic Human Rights Rupali Satish Ramteke  Rupali Satish Ramteke  

52 Basic Human Rights Sanat Sunil Kale  Sanat Sunil Kale  

53 Basic Human Rights Sandeep Nattu Naitam  Sandeep Nattu Naitam  

54 Basic Human Rights Sandhya Praful Suryawanshi  Sandhya Praful Suryawanshi  

55 Basic Human Rights Sandhya Suresh Ilame  Sandhya Suresh Ilame  

56 Basic Human Rights Satyafulesh Rakesh Rangari  Satyafulesh Rakesh Rangari  

57 Basic Human Rights Saurabh Laxman Kinnake  Saurabh Laxman Kinnake  

58 Basic Human Rights Saurabh Santosh Baghmare  Saurabh Santosh Baghmare  

59 Basic Human Rights Shubham Hiralal Humane  Shubham Hiralal Humane  

60 Basic Human Rights Shubham Sachin Shevde  Shubham Sachin Shevde  

61 Basic Human Rights Sonam Sunil Kale  Sonam Sunil Kale  



 

62 Basic Human Rights Sonu Shankar Chichghare  Sonu Shankar Chichghare  

63 Basic Human Rights Supriya Milind Meshram  Supriya Milind Meshram  

64 Basic Human Rights Suraj Purnachandra Sarkar  Suraj Purnachandra Sarkar  

65 Basic Human Rights Swapnil Sharadrao Rane  Swapnil Sharadrao Rane  

66 Basic Human Rights Udaykumar Bhaskarrao Guttal  Udaykumar Bhaskarrao Guttal  

67 Basic Human Rights Ujjwal Anil Choudhary  Ujjwal Anil Choudhary  

68 Basic Human Rights Vijay Bhimrao Mujmule  Vijay Bhimrao Mujmule  

69 Basic Human Rights Vikas Suresh Rathod  Vikas Suresh Rathod  

 
 

 

 

HoD, Civil 

JDCOEM, Nagpur 




















